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BRAIDED SILK SUTURE EYELESS NEEDLED SUTURES

NEEDLE
Profile &

LENGTH
SIZE

Description
3-0 (2) 2-0 (3) 1-0 (3.5) 1 (4)     2 (5)

1/2 Circle Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5070

1/2 Circle Taper Point 76 cm SN 5670

3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 76 cm SN 5028

3/8 Circle Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5017

1/2 Circle Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5333 SN 5334

1/2 Circle Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5083

1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 75 cm SN 5003 SN 5004 SN 5005 SN 5006

Straight Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5256

3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 76 cm SN 5036

Straight Round Bodied 76 cm SN 5208

TRUSILK

25 mm

25 mm

26 mm

30 mm

30 mm

35 mm

38 mm

45 mm

40 mm

50 mm
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PRE - CUT SUTURES

LENGTH PACKAGING
    SIZE

6-0 (0.7) 5-0 (1) 4-0 (1.5) 3-0 (2) 2-0 (3) 1-0 (3.5) 1 (4) 2 (5)

2 X 75 cm STERILE FOIL S 209 S 210 S 211 S 212 S 213 S 214 S 215 S 216
OVERWRAP PACKS

REELS

LENGTH
    SIZE

6-0 (0.7) 5-0 (1) 4-0 (1.5) 3-0 (2) 2-0 (3) 1-0 (3.5) 1 (4) 2 (5)

25 METERS B 819 B 820 B 821 B 822 B 823 B 824 B 825 B 826
A Box of 6 Reels

BRAIDED SILK SUTURE EYELESS NEEDLED SUTURES

NEEDLE
Profile &

LENGTH
SIZE

Description
2-0 (3) 1-0 (3.5) 1 (4)

1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 76 cm SN 5052

Straight Cutting 76 cm SN 5290

3/8 Circle Cutting 76 cm SN 5062

TRUSILK

50 mm

60 mm

60 mm




